
 

Information sessions, 2021 

All information sessions are virtual 

Please register to attend at www.delcocasa.org or www.chescocasa.org.  

 

Wednesday, 1/13/2021, 9:45–10:45 

Monday, 1/18/2021, 10:00–11:00 

Tuesday, 2/16/2021, 10:00–11:00 

Thursday, 3/9/2021, noon–1:00  

Thursday, 3/18/2021, 9:45–10:45 

Tuesday, 4/20/2021, noon–1:00 

Tuesday, 4/13/2021, 5:30–6:30 

Thursday, 4/29/2021, 5:30–6:30 

Tuesday, 5/11/2021, 9:00–10:00 

Wednesday, 5/19/2021, 5:30–6:30 

Monday, 6/14/2021, 9:30–10:30 

Thursday, 6/24/2021, noon–1:00 

Wednesday, 7/7/2021, 9:45–10:45 

Friday, 7/23/2021, 10:00–11:00 

Friday, 8/6/2021, 10:00–11:00 

Thursday, 8/19/2021, 9:45–10:45 

Thursday, 9/2/2021, 5:30–6:30 

Tuesday, 9/14/2021, 9:45–10:45 

Friday, 10/8/2021, 9:30–10:30 

Monday, 10/18/2021, noon–1:00 

Monday, 11/8/2021, 9:45–10:45 



Tuesday, 12/14/2021, 4:00–5:00 

 


